OLATHE
KANSAS

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Permit Number/Address TCO/CO Date  Status Sub Type Permit Details

BC20-0013 TCO: 03/22/2024 TCO 437 ADDITION - BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR LUTHERAN
CHURCH

13145 S BLACK BOB RD

BC21-0181 CO: 03/20/2024 CO 105 NEW CONSTRUCTION - THE CLEARING AT
ANDERSON POINTE - BUILDING 2

12860 S BLACK BOB RD INDIAN CREEK LIBRARY

BC21-0182 CO: 03/20/2024 CO 105 NEW CONSTRUCTION - THE CLEARING AT
ANDERSON POINTE - BUILDING 3

12890 S BLACK BOB RD INDIAN CREEK LIBRARY

BC22-0006 TCO: 03/14/2024 TCO 437 ADDITION - PEPSI BOTTLING GROUP

1775 E KANSAS CITY RD NORTH TRAIL INDUSTRIAL PARK

BC22-0051 TCO: 03/17/2024 TCO 105 NEW CONSTRUCTION - SANTA MARTA
PRIEST RETIREMENT CENTER

14050 W 116TH ST

BC22-0087 TCO: 03/28/2024 TCO 105 NEW APARTMENT - PARKVIEW BUILDING
#15

12385 S BROCKWAY ST PARK VIEW

BC22-0102 TCO: 03/11/2024 TCO 437 TENANT FINISH - ETHNIC FOOD CONCEPTS

15460 S MAHAFFIE ST MAHAFFIE BUSINESS PARK

BC22-0182 TCO: 03/09/2024 TCO 437 TENANT FINISH - THE CLOROX COMPANY

15801 S GREEN RD 1-35 LOGISTICS PARK

BC22-0211 TCO: 03/16/2024 TCO 437 TENANT FINISH - THE CLOROX COMPANY -
FULFILLMENT CENTER - WELCOME
CENTER TRAILER

15801 S GREEN RD I1-35 LOGISTICS PARK

BC23-0034 C0:03/01/2024 CO 437 TENANT FINISH - CHICK-FIL-A

16521 S ERICKSON ST LONE ELM COMMERCE CENTER

BC23-0068 TCO: 03/08/2024 TCO 437 TENANT FINISH - CLUB RUN & JUMP

2099 E SANTAFE ST CROSSROADS SHOPPING CENTER

BC23-0068 CO:03/13/2024 CO 437 TENANT FINISH - CLUB RUN & JUMP

2099 E SANTA FE ST

CROSSROADS SHOPPING CENTER
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11102 S NOBLE DR

BC23-0205
16197 S LONE ELM RD

BC23-0205

16197 S LONE ELM RD

BC23-0253

15860 S GREEN RD

BC23-0255
623 N CENTRAL ST

BC23-0275

1349 S FOUNTAIN DR

BC24-0020
1463 E 151ST ST

BR19-0807
12530 S CANYON DR

BR21-0159
23736 W 118TH TER

BR21-0573
17493 W 165TH ST

BR21-0595
24427 W 126TH TER

BR21-0793
11580 S MIZE RD

CO: 03/11/2024

TCO: 03/07/2024

CO0: 03/07/2024

TCO: 03/08/2024

CO: 03/13/2024

CO: 03/12/2024

CO: 03/04/2024

CO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/12/2024

CO: 03/15/2024

CO0: 03/01/2024

TCO: 03/12/2024

TCO

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

co

co

TCO

437

437

437

437

437

437

437

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

TENANT FINISH - LEBLANC & ASSOCIATES
DENTISTRY
SUNNYBROOK BUSINESS PARK

REMODEL - TVH PARTS CO - INSTALL
RACKING
M.G.A. ESTATES

REMODEL - TVH PARTS CO - INSTALL
RACKING
M.G.A. ESTATES

TENANT FINISH - 1-35 LOGISTIC PARK
BUILDING 2 - GXO LOGISTICS
I-35 LOGISTICS PARK

TENANT FINISH - MAVERICK DISC GOLF
PARKSIDE BUSINESS CENTER

TENANT FINISH - AUTISM SUPPORT
SERVICES
SOUTHPARK

TENANT FINISH - WOODROOF
CHIROPRACTIC & ACUPUNCTURE, LLC
INDIAN TRAILS CENTER

SFR
ARBOR WOODS

SFR
TIMBERSTONE RIDGE

SFR - MODEL HOME
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
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BR21-1355
23744 W 118TH TER

BR21-1433
11264 S RED BIRD ST

BR21-1435
24564 W 124TH TER

BR22-0126
15400 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0126

15400 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

BR22-0126
15400 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

BR22-0126

15400 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0127

15330 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

BR22-0127

15330 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0127

15330 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0127

15330 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

BR22-0128

15430 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

CO: 03/13/2024

TCO:

03/28/2024

CO: 03/07/2024

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

:03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

03/25/2024

:03/13/2024

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

SFR
TIMBERSTONE RIDGE

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINT

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE
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BR22-0128
15430 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

BR22-0128
15430 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0128
15430 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0136

15440 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

BR22-0136
15440 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0136

15440 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0136

15440 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

BR22-0137

15420 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

BR22-0137

15420 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

BR22-0137

15420 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0137

15420 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0138

15410 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 102

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO:

TCO

TCO:

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

:03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/15/2024

03/15/2024

03/15/2024

:03/15/2024

03/25/2024

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE



OLATHE
KANSAS

BR22-0138

15410 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 104

BR22-0138

15410 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 103

BR22-0138

15410 W INDIAN CREEK PKWY 101

BR22-0143
17193 W 164TH ST

BR22-0256
11558 S ZARDA DR

BR22-0300
11510 S ZARDA DR

BR22-0318
24946 W 106TH CT

BR22-0450
11689 S BARKER RD

BR22-0489

21775 W 126TH TER

BR22-0489

21767 W 126TH TER

BR22-0489

21763 W 126TH TER

BR22-0489

21771 W 126TH TER

TCO: 03/25/2024

TCO: 03/25/2024

TCO: 03/25/2024

CO: 03/13/2024

CO: 03/20/2024

TCO: 03/19/2024

TCO: 03/03/2024

CO: 03/19/2024

CO: 03/26/2024

CO: 03/26/2024

CO: 03/26/2024

CO: 03/26/2024

TCO

TCO

TCO

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

104

104

104

101

101

101

101

101

104

104

104

104

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ANDERSON POINTE
- 4-PLEX
THE CLEARING AT ANDERSON POINTE

SFR
STONEBRIDGE POINTE

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

NEW CONSTRUCTION - PARKVIEW
TOWNHOMES - 4-PLEX
PARK VIEW COMMERCIAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION - PARKVIEW
TOWNHOMES - 4-PLEX
PARK VIEW COMMERCIAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION - PARKVIEW
TOWNHOMES - 4-PLEX
PARK VIEW COMMERCIAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION - PARKVIEW
TOWNHOMES - 4-PLEX
PARK VIEW COMMERCIAL
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BR22-0495

12490 S SHADY BEND RD

BR22-0566

16694 S LICHTENAUER DR

BR22-0654
11293 S ZARDA DR

BR22-0665
25053 W 106TH CT

BR22-0665
25053 W 106TH CT

BR22-0759
24945 W 106TH CT

BR22-0797
25192 W 107TH PL

BR22-0837
19182 W 109TH PL

BR22-0907
22223 W 121ST ST

BR22-0908
22241 W 121ST ST

BR22-0960
22125 W 121ST ST

BR22-0961
22231 W 121ST ST

BR22-1021
22132 W 120TH TER

TCO: 03/01/2024

CO: 03/05/2024

CO: 03/06/2024

TCO: 03/01/2024

CO0: 03/07/2024

TCO: 03/09/2024

TCO: 03/27/2024

CO: 03/07/2024

TCO: 03/07/2024

CO: 03/05/2024

CO: 03/06/2024

CO: 03/05/2024

CO: 03/13/2024

TCO

Cco

Cco

TCO

co

TCO

TCO

co

TCO

Cco

co

Cco

co

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

SFR
CEDAR RIDGE RANCH

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
FALLBROOK

SFR
GRAYSON PLACE

SFR
GRAYSON PLACE

SFR
GRAYSON PLACE

SFR
GRAYSON PLACE

SFR
GRAYSON PLACE
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BR22-1158
14071 S LANDON ST

BR22-1162
14083 S LANDON ST

BR22-9224
11404 S SUNNYBROOK BLVD

BR23-0003
19196 W 109TH PL

BR23-0031
17166 W 164TH TER

BR23-0092
16935 S WINCHESTER ST

BR23-0126
19168 W 109TH PL

BR23-0151
11588 S OLATHE VIEW RD

BR23-0151
11590 S OLATHE VIEW RD

BR23-0152
19002 W 169TH PL

BR23-0169
16872 W 164TH TER

BR23-0248
16696 W 165TH ST

BR23-0249
12977 S CONSTANCE ST

CO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/18/2024

CO: 03/06/2024

CO0: 03/21/2024

CO: 03/25/2024

CO: 03/07/2024

TCO: 03/13/2024

TCO: 03/13/2024

CO: 03/25/2024

CO: 03/20/2024

CO: 03/07/2024

CO: 03/19/2024

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

Cco

co

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

103

103

101

101

101

103

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

SFR
WHITETAIL

SFR
WHITETAIL

SFR
COVINGTON CREEK

SFR
FALLBROOK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE POINTE

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
FALLBROOK

DUPLEX
CANYON RANCH VILLAS

DUPLEX
CANYON RANCH VILLAS

SFR
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

SFR
COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS

SFR
HERITAGE MANOR

DUPLEX
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE
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BR23-0249
12979 S CONSTANCE ST

BR23-0260
15449 W 173RD ST

BR23-0268
25372 W 146TH ST

BR23-0271
17344 S HALL ST

BR23-0272
17336 S HALL ST

BR23-0291
19690 W 115TH TER

BR23-0293
19730 W 115TH TER

BR23-0325
17367 W 169TH PL

BR23-0387
18886 W 169TH ST

BR23-0451
25398 W 144TH ST

BR23-0460
25380 W 144TH ST

BR23-0485
25218 W 144TH ST

BR23-0520
14478 S RED BIRD ST

CO: 03/19/2024

CO0: 03/25/2024

CO: 03/29/2024

CO: 03/13/2024

CO0: 03/22/2024

CO: 03/04/2024

TCO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/11/2024

CO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/28/2024

CO: 03/29/2024

CO: 03/29/2024

CO: 03/08/2024

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

TCO

co

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

co

103

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

DUPLEX
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS
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BR23-0579
15486 W 173RD ST

BR23-0579
15486 W 173RD ST

BR23-0599
14242 S HOUSTON ST

BR23-0603
15498 W 173RD ST

BR23-0658
25227 W 148TH PL

0OCC23-0044
10470 S RIDGEVIEW RD

0CC24-0010
817 E PARK ST

Total TCO: 48
Total CO: 58

Total TCO and CO: 106
Total Permits: 79

CO: 03/12/2024

TCO: 03/04/2024

TCO: 03/19/2024

CO: 03/12/2024

CO: 03/29/2024

CO: 03/06/2024

CO: 03/18/2024

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

Cco

Cco

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
LAKEVIEW RIDGE

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
OAK RUN

BETTY RAE'S ICE CREAM

ACCURATE AUTOMOTIVE CALIBRATIONS
LLC



